Race 01

Welsh Schools Districts Cross Country

Penlan, Brecon
19th February 2025

RACE 01-Junior Girls-3540m
Winning District :- Dyfed 92 points
86 Pre Entries 77 Finished

Districts
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801
511
303
503
110
304
203
302
404
401
708
403
707
201
205
605
604
204
111
208
601
307
301
206
505
701
607
108
211
306
101
212
802
602
509
104

Athlete
Leah RHODES
Ariana SULLIVAN
Seren KIRK

Esme LEWIS

Lyla JONSSON
Talia JONES
Isabelle LAWLEY
Manon PHIILLPS
Lily MILLEN
Tamsin SEGIN
Anna BEHARRELL
Amber CHAUHAN
Bella ROBERTS
Seren RICHARDS
Elinor ROBERTS
Elin EVANS
Beatrice ROBERTS
Emilia DAVIES
Annie EVANS
Emily DANDO
Phoebe BASNETT
Mabli KING

Lily MORGAN

Elin MATTHEWS
Bella THIE

Alex SHERRARD
Grace HUGHES
Zoe THOMPSON
Sophia DAVIES
Sophie COTTON
Jessie DAVIES
Catrin THOMAS
Isabella PETER
Bethan ROBERTS
Nansi SHIDE

Gwennan GRUFFYDD

School

Bassaleg School

YG Cwm Rhymni - Y Gwyndy
Caer Elen

Brynteg

Bishopston Comprehensive
Aberaeron School
Whitchurch

Bro Myrddin

Dyffryn Nantlle

Ysgol Friars

Christ College Brecon
Ysgol Tryfan

Welshpool High School
YG Bro Morgannwg
Ysgol Glantaf

St Brigid's School
Brynhyfryd school

YG Bro Morgannwg
Ysgol Bae Baglan
Llanishen High

Argoed

Ysgol Y Preseli
Greenhill

Ysgol Glantaf

Y Pant Comprehensive
Crickhowell

Maelor School

Olchfa School
Cathedral School

Bro Pedr

Cefan Season

Ysgol Glantaf

St Josephs RC Newport
Castell Alun

YG Cwm Rhymni - Gelli Haf
YG Gwyr

Dyfed 3 92

Cardiff & the Vale 7 14 15 18 20 24 98

Afan Nedd Tawe 5 19 28 31 36 41 160
Glamorgan Valleys 2 4 25 35 44 51 161
Eryri 9 10 12 43 50 54 178
North East Wales 16 17 21 27 34 66 181
South East Wales 1 33 40 46 47 49 216
Powys 257

District

South East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys
Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Afan Nedd Tawe
Dyfed

Cardiff & the Vale
Dyfed

Eryri

Eryri

Powys

Eryri

Powys

Cardiff & the Vale
Cardiff & the Vale
North East Wales
North East Wales
Cardiff & the Vale
Afan Nedd Tawe
Cardiff & the Vale
North East Wales
Dyfed

Dyfed

Cardiff & the Vale
Glamorgan Valleys
Powys

North East Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
Cardiff & the Vale
Dyfed

Afan Nedd Tawe
Cardiff & the Vale
South East Wales
North East Wales
Glamorgan Valleys
Afan Nedd Tawe
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11:53
12:02
12:02
12:06
12:07
12:10
12:11
12:12
12:14
12:19
12:22
12:22
12:29
12:31
12:41
12:49
12:50
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:58
12:58
12:58
13:04
13:05
13:06
13:07
13:08
13:10
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:22
13:23
13:24

Pos

Points
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202
308
207
806
102
311
410
501
105
803
810
109
804
407
506
305
210
409
502
312
309
405
209
103
106
507
310
808
107
606
706
807
703
508
705
805

Athlete
Eva MARTIN

Lowri MORGAN
Emily JENKINS

Evie COX

Darcy GIBBON

Nia REES

Holly WORTH

Lucy ARNOLD

Ffion DAVIES

Lily CORNISH

Lowri DAVIES

Rosie JONES

Poppy HOWELLS
Abbey DRAKE

Isla CARSON
Paige-Lili WILLIAMS
Seren HARDMAN
Seren JONES
Ellie-May HOLMES
Paige JONES

Beca ELFYN

Tirion STEVENS
Lleucu ROBERTS
Hannah SULLIVAN
Ellie JOSEPH

Elsi AP HYWEL
Gwen THOMPSET
Poppy SMITH

Betsan ROBERTS-TRU 607
Matilda TURNER

Lily CALVIN-THOMAS
Megan ADAMS

Thea JONES

Amelia MOSES

Ella WILLIAMS
Sophie PIDDINGTON

School
Whitchurch

Bro Dinefwr

Radyr Comprehensive
Chepstow

Bishopston Comprehensive
Ysgol Y Preseli

Ysgol Friars

St Clares School Porthcawl
Dwry Felin

Monmouth Comp
Croesyceiliog School
Olchfa School

Islwyn High School

Ysgol Tryfan

Ysgol Garth Olwg

Dyffryn Aman

Cowbridge

Ysgol Tryfan

YG Cwm Rhymni - Y Gwyndy
Bro Dinefwr

Bro Myrddin

Ysgol Gyfun Llangefni

YG Bro Morgannwg

Bishop Gore

Cwmtawe

St John Baptist

Penweddig

Caerleon Comprehensive
Ysgol Ystalyfera

Myddleton College
Llanidloes

Haberdashers Monmouth School

Ysgol Bro Caereinion
St John Baptist
Llanidloes

Caldicot

Dyfed 3 92

Cardiff & the Vale 7 14 15 18 20 24 98

Afan Nedd Tawe 5 19 28 31 36 41 160
Glamorgan Valleys 2 4 25 35 44 51 161
Eryri 9 10 12 43 50 54 178
North East Wales 16 17 21 27 34 66 181
South East Wales 1 33 40 46 47 49 216
Powys 257

District

Cardiff & the Vale
Dyfed

Cardiff & the Vale
South East Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
Dyfed

Eryri

Glamorgan Valleys
Afan Nedd Tawe
South East Wales
South East Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
South East Wales
Eryri

Glamorgan Valleys
Dyfed

Cardiff & the Vale
Eryri

Glamorgan Valleys
Dyfed

Dyfed

Eryri

Cardiff & the Vale
Afan Nedd Tawe
Afan Nedd Tawe
Glamorgan Valleys
Dyfed

South East Wales
Afan Nedd Tawe
North East Wales
Powys

South East Wales
Powys

Glamorgan Valleys
Powys

South East Wales
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13:25
13:28
13:30
13:30
13:32
13:32
13:36
13:45
13:45
13:45
13:51
13:51
13:56
13:56
13:56
14:00
14:00
14:06
14:06
14:10
14:10
14:10
14:12
14:12
14:16
14:16
14:16
14:20
14:20
14:20
14:23
14:23
14:27
14:27
14:27
14:27
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Winning District :- Dyfed 92 points

86 Pre Entries 77 Finished

Penlan, Brecon
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Districts Points Pos
Dyfed 3 92
Cardiff & the Vale 7 14 15 18 20 24 98

Afan Nedd Tawe 5 19 28 31 36 41 160
Glamorgan Valleys 2 4 25 35 44 51 161

Eryri 9 10 12 43 50 54 178

North East Wales 16 17 21 27 34 66 181

South East Wales 1 33 40 46 47 49 216  [ERN
Powys 257 EE s

Athlete School District Perf Points

73 809 Zoe MORLEY Rougemont School South East Wales 14:38 X
74 512 Emelia GORDON YG Cwm Rhymni - Gelli Haf Glamorgan Valleys 14:39
75 510 Lois WORLOCK Ysgol Gyfun Rhydywaun Glamorgan Valleys 14:41
76 504 Nia VALE St John Baptist Glamorgan Valleys 15:24
77 811 Darcey KEMBREY Croesyceiliog School South East Wales 19:15

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X Xx



